8:30

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

Dane Arts Grant Panel Review
Panel 4 Multi Disc / Dance Grant Review
Monday, April 3, 2023
8:30am —11:15am
Virtual Meeting via Zoom:

INTRODUCTION OF PROCESS AND PANELISTS

First Person Productions

‘Remember to Write Talks, Spring 2023°, public presentations on reminiscence
writing

Rachel Werner

The Little Book Project WI: Edition #7

Madison Reading Project

Project 2023-1 Summer Reading Books & Art Inspiration Kits
Drum Power Inc

Drum Power Summer Arts Camp 2023

Madison Contemporary Dance

Gratitude and Connection

BREAK

Dance Wisconsin

Dance Wisconsin presents Sonder

Four Lakes Traditional Music Collective
Madtown Squares

Sessions at McPike Park, Inc.

Artist-in-Residence, NYC Choreographer Valerie Green, to produce SPLASH! a
Celebration of Summer and Water

Oin Productions

Summer of Love and Community Connection 2023
Li Chiao-Ping Dance

2023 SEED Intensive & Performance Festival
Disability Pride Madison

Disability Pride Festival

EVALUATIONS



