Dane Arts Grant Panel Review Panel 4 Multi Disc / Dance Grant Review Monday, April 3, 2023 8:30am – 11:15am Virtual Meeting via Zoom:

Time	Project
8:30	INTRODUCTION OF PROCESS AND PANELISTS
8:50	First Person Productions
8.50	`Remember to Write Talks, Spring 2023`, public presentations on reminiscence writing
9:00	Rachel Werner
	The Little Book Project WI: Edition #7
9:10	Madison Reading Project
	Project 2023-I Summer Reading Books & Art Inspiration Kits
9:20	Drum Power Inc
	Drum Power Summer Arts Camp 2023
9:30	Madison Contemporary Dance
	Gratitude and Connection
9:40	BREAK
9:50	Dance Wisconsin
	Dance Wisconsin presents Sonder
10:00	Four Lakes Traditional Music Collective
	Madtown Squares
10:10	Sessions at McPike Park, Inc.
	Artist-in-Residence, NYC Choreographer Valerie Green, to produce SPLASH! a
	Celebration of Summer and Water
10:20	Oiñ Productions
	Summer of Love and Community Connection 2023
10:30	Li Chiao-Ping Dance
	2023 SEED Intensive & Performance Festival
10:40	Disability Pride Madison
	Disability Pride Festival
10:50	EVALUATIONS